THE DATASHEET OF
MIC5265-2.85YD5-TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MIC5265
150mA µCap LDO Regulator
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
February 2007
M9999-022307

VIN = VOUT + 1V
VOUT = 3.1V
BYP = 0.01µF
COUT = 1µF
100mA
150mA
50mA
RF Power Supply
Micrel, Inc. MIC5265
February 2007 2 M9999-022307
Ordering Information
Part Number Output
Voltage
Marking
Code Junction Temp. Range Package
MIC5265-1.5YD5 1.5V N715 –40°C to +125°C Pb-Free Thin SOT-23-5
MIC5265-1.8YD5 1.8V N718 –40°C to +125°C Pb-Free Thin SOT-23-5
MIC5265-1.85YD5 1.85V N71J –40°C to +125°C Pb-Free Thin SOT-23-5
MIC5265-2.5YD5 2.5V N725 –40°C to +125°C Pb-Free Thin SOT-23-5
MIC5265-2.6YD5 2.6V N726 –40°C to +125°C Pb-Free Thin SOT-23-5
MIC5265-2.7YD5 2.7V N727 –40°C to +125°C Pb-Free Thin SOT-23-5
MIC5265-2.8YD5 2.8V N728 –40°C to +125°C Pb-Free Thin SOT-23-5
MIC5265-2.85YD5 2.85V N72J –40°C to +125°C Pb-Free Thin SOT-23-5
MIC5265-2.9YD5 2.9V N729 –40°C to +125°C Pb-Free Thin SOT-23-5
MIC5265-3.0YD5 3.0V N730 –40°C to +125°C Pb-Free Thin SOT-23-5
MIC5265-3.1YD5 3.1V N731 –40°C to +125°C Pb-Free Thin SOT-23-5
MIC5265-3.2YD5 3.2V N732 –40°C to +125°C Pb-Free Thin SOT-23-5
MIC5265-3.3YD5 3.3V N733 –40°C to +125°C Pb-Free Thin SOT-23-5
Note:
1. Other Voltage Combinations available. Contact Micrel, Inc. for details.
Micrel, Inc. MIC5265
February 2007 3 M9999-022307
Pin Configuration
EN GND
BYP OUT